IRiffeI Motocross - 22 Etapa

65cc

Corrida

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:22:45

Sao José - Potecas 1,500 Km
05/04/2009 14:00.

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(57) HENRIQUE SCHMITT
(5) RODRIGO RIFFEL 1 14:23:14.057
1 14:23:07.684 2 2:14.389 +0.552 14:25:28.446
2 1:41.465 14:24:49.149 3 2:14.440 +0.603 14:27:42.886
3 1:43.643 +2.178 14:26:32.792 4 2:13.837 14:29:56.723
4 1:42.681 +1.216 14:28:15.473 5 2:16.350 +2.513 14:32:13.073
5 1:42.118 +0.653 14:29:57.591 6 2:17.104 +3.267 14:34:30.177
6 1:43.374 +1.909 14:31:40.965 7 2:16.374 +2.537 14:36:46.551
7 1:43.256 +1.791 14:33:24.221 8 2:20.123 +6.286 14:39:06.674
8 1:43.564 +2.099 14:35:07.785 9 2:18.639 +4.802 14:41:25.313
9 1:42.357 +0.892 14:36:50.142 10 2:25.427 +11.590 14:43:50.740
10 1:42.055 +0.590 14:38:32.197
1 1:43.330 +1.865 14:40:15.527 (18) IGOR BARROS
12 1:42.095 +0.630 14:41:57.622 1 14:23:17.529
2 2:31.659 +6.193 14:25:49.188
(15) JOSE BRAYAN 3 2:30.213 +4.747 14:28:19.401
1 14:23:08.586 4 2:29.903 +4.437 14:30:49.304
2 1:48.927 +0.335 14:24:57.513 5 2:28.058 +2.592 14:33:17.362
3 1:49.592 +1.000 14:26:47.105 6 2:30.052 +4.586 14:35:47.414
4 1:48.592 14:28:35.697 7 2:25.466 14:38:12.880
5 1:49.064 +0.472 14:30:24.761 8 2:29.580 +4.114 14:40:42.460
6 1:50.185 +1.593 14:32:14.946 9 2:31.661 +6.195 14:43:14.121
7 1:50.539 +1.947 14:34:05.485
8 1:53.927 +5.335 14:35:59.412
9 1:51.466 +2.874 14:37:50.878
10 1:51.411 +2.819 14:39:42.289
11 1:50.725 +2.133 14:41:33.014
12 2:05.033 +16.441 14:43:38.047
(43) RODRIGO LYNCON MONTAGNA
1 14:23:10.979
2 1:58.922 +1.185 14:25:09.901
3 2:11.197 +13.460 14:27:21.098
4 1:59.121 +1.384 14:29:20.219
5 1:57.964 +0.227 14:31:18.183
6 1:57.737 14:33:15.920
7 1:59.939 +2.202 14:35:15.859
8 2:02.654 +4.917 14:37:18.513
9 2:01.178 +3.441 14:39:19.691
10 2:02.870 +5.133 14:41:22.561
11 2:03.668 +5.931 14:43:26.229
(28) KAUE FABRICIO MARCHEL VIEIRA
1 14:23:12.718
2 2:02.233 +3.134 14:25:14.951
3 2:00.905 +1.806 14:27:15.856
4 1:59.298 +0.199 14:29:15.154
5 1:59.433 +0.334 14:31:14.587
6 1:59.099 14:33:13.686
7 2:55.058 +55.959 14:36:08.744
8 2:01.517 +2.418 14:38:10.261
9 2:00.758 +1.659 14:40:11.019
10 2:02.655 +3.556 14:42:13.674
(33) BRUNO COUTO
1 14:23:11.699
2 2:13.597 +7.021 14:25:25.296
3 2:08.038 +1.462 14:27:33.334
4 2:06.576 14:29:39.910
5 2:08.298 +1.722 14:31:48.208
6 2:09.961 +3.385 14:33:58.169
7 2:08.400 +1.824 14:36:06.569
8 2:08.856 +2.280 14:38:15.425
9 2:11.463 +4.887 14:40:26.888
10 2:19.015 +12.439 14:42:45.903
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